
 Keokuk

Volleyball Varsity Schedule    (as of 06-30-17)

 

Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location 

Thursday, Aug 24, 2017

Match 5:45PM Burlington Keokuk Burlington High School    

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2017

Match 7:00PM Keokuk Fairfield Keokuk High School    

Thursday, Aug 31, 2017

Match 7:30PM Washington Keokuk Washington High School    

Thursday, Sep 7, 2017

Match 7:30PM Keokuk Mount Pleasant Keokuk High School    

Saturday, Sep 9, 2017

Tournament 9:00AM Notre Dame Keokuk Burlington Notre Dame
High School 

   

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2017

Match 7:30PM Keokuk Fort Madison Keokuk High School    

Saturday, Sep 16, 2017

Tournament 9:00AM Keokuk Multiple Schools Keokuk High School    

Monday, Sep 18, 2017

Tournament TBD Holy Trinity Keokuk Holy Trinity High School    

Tuesday, Sep 19, 2017

Match 5:45PM Fairfield Keokuk Fairfield High School    

Thursday, Sep 21, 2017

Match 7:30PM Fort Madison Keokuk Fort Madison High School    

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2017

Match 7:30PM Keokuk Washington Keokuk High School    

Monday, Oct 2, 2017

Game 7:00PM Keokuk West Hancock Keokuk High School    

Monday, Oct 9, 2017

Match 7:30PM Keokuk Central Lee Keokuk High School    

Tuesday, Oct 10, 2017

Match 7:30PM Mount Pleasant Keokuk Mount Pleasant High
School 
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